
Huntley Preschool Calendar 2023 

 

“There’s a Seed in Every Child Ready to Blossom” 

 

 

Mon, January 16 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Mon, February 20  Presidents’ Day 

Mon, April 3 – Fri, April 7 Spring Break 

Mon, May 29  Memorial Day 

Mon June 19 Juneteenth 

Thurs, June 29 – Wed, July 5 Summer Break  

Mon, September 4 Labor Day 

Fri, November 10 Veteran’s Day 

Thurs, November 23 – Fri, November 24 Thanksgiving Day 

Mon, December 25 – Tues, Jan 2 Winter Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Huntley Preschool ∙ 803 N. Alfred Street, West Hollywood, CA 90069 ∙ 

3863 Broadlawn Drive Universal City, CA 90068 (323) 782-0909 www.huntleypreschool.com 


